
Remote Teaching and Learning Preparedness (Online) Task Force

First Last email  Role
Joanne Tompkins jtompkin@stfx.ca Co-Chair
Janice Landry jlandry@stfx.ca Co-Chair
Angie Kolen akolen@stfx.ca Centre for Teaching and Learning
Erin Austen eausten@stfx.ca Faculty of Arts  & FDCFaculty Development Committee
Barry MacKenzie bmackenz@stfx.ca Faculty of Arts
Bruce Sparks bsparks@stfx.ca Faculty of Arts
James Hughes jhughes@stfx.ca Faculty of Science
Janet Purvis jpurvis@stfx.ca Faculty of Science
James Cormier jcormier@stfx.ca Faculty of Science
Opal Leung oleung@stfx.ca Schwartz School of Business
Neil Maltby nmaltby@stfx.ca Schwartz School of Business
Bhavik Parikh bparikh@stfx.ca Schwartz School of Business
Siobhan Lacey su_academic@stfx.caVP Academic, Students' Union
Jack Irvin su_resaffairs@stfx.ca VP Residence, Students' Union
Tara Buksaitis tbuksait@stfx.ca University Registrar & Director Enrolment Planning
Cathy MacDonald cdmacdon@stfx.ca Associate Dean, Academic Affairs
Sandy Iverson siverson@stfx.ca University Librarian
John Delorey jdelorey@stfx.ca Director, IT
Larissa Strong lstrong@stfx.ca Director, Internationalization
Mark Leeming mleeming@stfx.ca Learning Skills Co-ordinator, Student Success Centre
Elizabeth Kell ekell@stfx.ca Coordinator, Tramble Centre for Accessible Learning
Robin Neu rneustae@stfx.ca Coady and Adult Education

Staff support
Shafik Nanji snanji@stfx.ca Instructional Designer/ Online Specialist
Gina Sampson gsampson@stfx.ca Manager, Academic Projects and Planning
Mari Roach mroach@stfx.ca Manager, IT
Maica Murphy mmurphy@stfx.ca Academic Project Coordinator


